M107E
Model-M107E
1310nm Optical Transmitter
Features
 45～860MHz bandwidth;
 High-performance DFB laser to increase the signal quality in HFC;
 Low noise, low distortion and pre-AMP to meet low RF input signal;
 AGC (Automatic Gain Control) and field MGC (Manual Gain Control)

16  ATC Control Precision   ℃   25±2
17  Max TEC Operating current   mA   DC+5V@850
18  MTBF   h   ≥40000
19  Laser Operating Voltage Range   V   DC±4.5--±5.5
20  Laser Operating Temperature Range  ℃   +5~+40
21  Overall Storage Temperature Range  ℃   -25~55
22  Overall Relative Humidity   %   40~70
23  Overall Power Supply Input (with Filter)   V   AC220(176~264V)
24  Power Dissipation   W   15
25  Dimensions(WxDxH)   mm   210x160x40
26  Weight     Kg   1.75
Model
AM F  E L E C T R O NI C S 3 3 - 3 5 ,  Arch imi dou s s t r . ,  1 4 5  6 9  -  An i x i At t i k i  Gr e e c e
T e l . + 3 0  2 10 62 29 2 9 8  F a x  + 3 0  2 1 0 - 8 1 3 0 2 4 8  e m a i l :  i n f o @ a m f e l ec t r o n i c s . g r
M107E-8D  8mW(9dBm)
M107E-10D  10mW(10dBm)
M107E-12D  12mW(10.8dBm)
M107E-14D  14mW(11.5dBm)
M107E-16D  16mW(12dBm)
M107E-18D  18mW(12.5dBm)
M107E-20D  20mW(13dBm)